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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 28 Women, 800m Freestyle 14 - 18 years
08/07/2023 - 18:49 Results Final
World Junior Record 8:11.00 LEDECKY, Kathleen USA Shenandoah (USA) 22/06/2014
European Junior Record 8:21.91 TUNCEL, Merve TUR Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021
European Record 8:14.10 ADLINGTON, Rebecca GBR Beijing (CHN) 16/08/2008
European Junior Championship Record 8:21.91 TUNCEL, Merve TUR Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. TUNCEL, Merve 05 Turkiye 8:35.10 833
100m: 1:00.64 1:00.64 300m: 3:09.65 1:04.98 500m: 5:19.89 1:05.22 700m: 7:30.86 1:05.49
200m: 2:04.67 1:04.03 400m: 4:14.67 1:05.02 600m: 6:25.37 1:05.48 800m: 8:35.10 1:04.24

2. PLOEGER, Marian 06 Germany 8:36.55 826
100m: 1:01.53 1:01.53 300m: 3:11.73 1:05.44 500m: 5:22.32 1:05.42 700m: 7:33.13 1:05.22
200m: 2:06.29 1:04.76 400m: 4:16.90 1:05.17 600m: 6:27.91 1:05.59 800m: 8:36.55 1:03.42

3. ACKERMANN, Julia 07 Germany 8:36.85 825
100m: 1:01.68 1:01.68 300m: 3:11.98 1:05.31 500m: 5:22.51 1:05.24 700m: 7:33.30 1:05.32
200m: 2:06.67 1:04.99 400m: 4:17.27 1:05.29 600m: 6:27.98 1:05.47 800m: 8:36.85 1:03.55

4. LECLERCQ, Valentine 05 France 8:39.89 810
100m: 1:03.35 1:03.35 300m: 3:15.01 1:05.92 500m: 5:26.55 1:05.63 700m: 7:37.65 1:05.40
200m: 2:09.09 1:05.74 400m: 4:20.92 1:05.91 600m: 6:32.25 1:05.70 800m: 8:39.89 1:02.24

5. BLOCKSIDGE, Amelie 09 Great Britain 8:40.28 809
100m: 1:02.77 1:02.77 300m: 3:13.96 1:05.48 500m: 5:25.18 1:05.65 700m: 7:36.07 1:05.54
200m: 2:08.48 1:05.71 400m: 4:19.53 1:05.57 600m: 6:30.53 1:05.35 800m: 8:40.28 1:04.21

6. FLUCK, Nora 05 Hungary 8:43.78 792
100m: 1:02.43 1:02.43 300m: 3:13.38 1:05.91 500m: 5:26.73 1:06.94 700m: 7:39.45 1:06.11
200m: 2:07.47 1:05.04 400m: 4:19.79 1:06.41 600m: 6:33.34 1:06.61 800m: 8:43.78 1:04.33

7. GIANNELLI, Emma Vittoria 07 Italy 8:44.36 790
100m: 1:02.81 1:02.81 300m: 3:14.58 1:06.09 500m: 5:27.05 1:06.06 700m: 7:39.91 1:06.31
200m: 2:08.49 1:05.68 400m: 4:20.99 1:06.41 600m: 6:33.60 1:06.55 800m: 8:44.36 1:04.45

8. CSULAK, Lia 05 Hungary 8:55.48 742
100m: 1:04.40 1:04.40 300m: 3:18.32 1:07.08 500m: 5:33.20 1:07.50 700m: 7:49.00 1:07.80
200m: 2:11.24 1:06.84 400m: 4:25.70 1:07.38 600m: 6:41.20 1:08.00 800m: 8:55.48 1:06.48


